NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED

DISTRIBUTION

SANTA FE /
FILE /-
U.S.G.S.

LAND OFFICE

olL

cas |/

TRANSPORTER

NEW MEXICO OIL. CONSERVATION COMMISSION
REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE

Form C-104

Supersedes Old C-104 and C-110
Effective 1-1-65

AND

AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

RECEIvEp

OPERATOR
l. PRORATION OFFICE -
Operator bEP 2
Charles B. Read . 1966
Address U, c. c'
P. O. Box 1822, Roswell, New Mexico 88201 ARTEBIA, ory g

Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)

[]

Change in OwnershlpD

New Well Char.ge in Transporter of:

ol ]

Casinghead Gas D

Recompletion

Dry Gas

Condensate D

Other (Please explain)

L

If change of ownership give name
and address of previous owner

I1. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE

1e, Including Formation

Kind of Lease

State, Federal or Fee st‘“

Ugper QusenOml

Lease Name Lease No. Well No.| Fool Inc
Bogle Farms “A" s | witaiHicea
Location
Unit Letter F 1650 Feet From The Nom Line and
Line of Section lZ Township 16 S Range 31 E

1650 West

Feet From The

, NMPM, Eddy County

I1l. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS

rNcme of Authorized Transporter of Oil [} or Condensate [_|
{

None

Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)

Nceme oi Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas [_] or Dry Gas é

 Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)

Phillips Petroleum Ba 0!
T ' T T S
1t well produces oil or liquids, , Unit , Sec. X Twp. X Rge. Is gas actually connected? | When 7;( /f‘ (é
: |
give location of tanks. : : l ! No Yoo l Oetober15t.
Vi
If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number:
IV. COMPLETION DATA
f Oil Well : Gas Well : New Well : Workover | Deepen T'Plug Back ' Same Res’v.! Diff. Restv,
Designate Type of Completion — (X) | ' ) )( ' ! ! | :
1 ] i L 1 1
Date Spudded Date Compl. Ready to Prod. Total Depth P.B.T.D.
7/19/66 8/23/66 3299 3299
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.; Name of Producing Formaticn Top 0il/Gas Pay Tubing Depth
4398 DF Cueen 3284 32585 GL
Perforations Depth Casing Shoe
Ve OH 327857 3278
TUBING, CASING, AND CEMENTING RECORD
HOLE SIZE CASING & TUBING SI1ZE DEPTH SET SACKS CEMENT
o, el s e
4% 0
|
V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be after recovery of total volume of load oil and must be equal to or exceed top allow-
OlL WELL able for this depth or be for full 24 hours)
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks Date of T'est. Preducing Method (Flow, pump, gas lift, etc.)
None None None
Length of Test Tubing Fressure Casing Pressure Choke Size
Actual Prod, During Test Ofl-Bbls. Water - Bbls, Gas - MCF

GAS WELL
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D Length of Test Bbls, Condensate/MMCF Gravity of Condensate
1,241 4 hours Noae None
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.) Tubing Pressure Casing Pressure | Choke Size
Back Pressure 798 # 8474 16/ 64"

V1. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation
Commission have been complied with and that the information given
above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief,

ARV A

~ (Signature)

Operator
(Title)

August 31, 1966

(Date)

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

SEP 261966 .

| APPROVED '®
oy 79
OIL AND GAS INSPECT o8
TITLE

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104,

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened
well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation
tests taken on the well in sccordance with RULE 111,

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow-
able on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of owner,
well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply
completed wells.



RECEIVED

SEP 2 1966
0.cC. c.
ARTESIA, OFFiCE
UPEATOx: Charles B, Eead DD s Seourity Bas'l Bank Bldg, ioswell, N.M,
(7asE: Bogle Farme  "A™  wmir o . _’* PIVLD Unduun-.hd 14 Vo e Ul

LUCATED: Undd ¥, IPBEX 1650% Y & TV L_tnn. Sec. 12. n68. 3313. aAQo,.‘H Mexice <>f'»lt-

e LA L Eed mes i ————— P et amaleaaal

- %

INCLANATION KERQ

Angle of Accwumidatod
Depith Inclination /Degrees) Die Sooomant Divnlercumont

410 . 0.75 . 5.3710 ) 5.3710

895 ) 0.75 . 6.3535 _ 11.7245
1325 . 0.50 , 3.7410 _ 15.4655
1370 A 0.25 . 0.1960 . 15.6635
1445 . 0.75 , 0.5825 ‘ 15,6460
1560 . 0.50 . 1.0005% 17.6465
1745 . 0.25 o 0.68140 _ 18,4605
1830 . 0.00 . 0.0000 , 18,4605
1945 . 0.50 ) 1.000% ) 19,4610
2440 0.25 2.1780 21,6390
2505 1.25 1.4170 23.0560
2550 0.75 0.5895 23,6455
2695 1.75 b 4225 28,0680

(Contimed on Back of Form)

1 hereby certify to perscnal knowledge of the facte and data ag set forth gbove and ¢
the best of my knowledge information given ie true and correch.

B & L DRILLING CUMPAXNY
(Driliinz Company)

By :’>§ oy /TV m_.?f,lf_.‘i‘lgf___.m

P « ® * ® o * " * * & s "

Uperator Affidarvit

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared __Melvin Proctor ____maown %o
me to be the porson whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making depcsiiion, wnd-
er oath stetes that he is acting for and in belnlf of the pparator of Lhe wall identifin
ed above and that to the best of his kniwledge and belief such woll woo w0y intentional-

1y deviated from the true vertical whatsgoever, |
o

4 = LALE

(Affians's Bgnatuce)
Svorn and subgcrided to in my presence on thic tae 17 day of _AUGUST
19_ 66

NOL“\V Lepdic in an” Tor Counsy of

e ;%g nléggffzz_Jz;/’

of liev Hoxico

. L RN e

Stato

Sl . My Commission Expires Feb, 6, 1969



Depth
2735
2805
2840
2905
2985
3020
3190
3225
3275

Angle of
Inclination (Degrees)
* 2-75
1'75
1.50
1.25
1.00
0.75
1.25
1.00
1,25

R D e et v T S

RECEIVED

Displacement
1.9200
2.1350
0.9170
1.4170
1.4000
0.4585
3.7060
0.6125
1.0900

SEP 2 1966
‘o.co

ARTESIA, OFFICE

Accunulated

Displacement
29,9880
32,1230
33.0400
34,4570
35.8570
36.3155
4%0.0215
Lo.6340
41,7240



